MERCURY (250+E (3.0L EFT)) < ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 05980600 THRU 0T 800993 [IU5A)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 10 821291 14| 5CREW [ME = 14) 2
3 8275097 7| COM ASSEMBLY g
4 a4 85712441 HI-TEMSION CABLE g
5 a5 Aa70744 1 BOOT 5

A 10 821291 16| 5CREW [ME * 16) 12
7 A4 B1E311T|STA-STRAP AR

a2 33 9471 |SPARE, PLUG g
9 10 218934 35|SCREW (M3 = 35) 4
10 12 43436 '"WASHER 4
11 25 825380\ GROMMET 4
12 23 19064 | BUSHIMG 4
13 230044195 |ECU ASSEMELY [CDI) 1
14 230046155 [ECU ASSEMELY [EFI) 1
15 10 821291 45| S5CREW [ME = 45) a
16 A4 B26188| CLAMP 1
17 10 B21045 20| SCREW (M5 = 20) 1
18 a4 23257634 5 HARMESS [EFI) 1
19 13541 | PLUG 3
20 a4 825433411 [HARMESS-IGHITION 1
21 8281514 1| RELAY 2
22 20 B18967| GROMMET 2
23 828102| BRACKET 2
24 23 218968 BUSHING 2
25 M55 DECAL-TRIM RELAY 2
26 a4 8268024 2| TRIM HARMNESS 1
27 a4 88439434 | BATTERY CABLE [POSITIVE) 1
28 a4 232439424 | BATTERY CABLE (MEGATIVE) 1
29 a4 8273564 2|HARMESS [26 1M.] 1
a0 821609 1|COVER 1
Kl 10 B22393 20| SCREW (M5 » 20) 3
32 aa 812619|FUSE 1
33 aa 19637 |FUSE SOCKET 1
M a4 933584 5| CABLE [BLACK) 1
] 821228 2|SOLEMOID MOUMTIMNG PLATE |1
36 10 821560 25| SCREW (M8 » 25) 3
a7 10 821291 25| 5CREW [ME » 25) 4
] a4 82807416 | CABLE [BLACK) 1
F=To Liquid Neoprene (82-26711=2) 39 45915 TERMIAMNL BLOCE, 1

R N — 0 | 1 B78608 | SCREW (10-16 1 172 2 .




